
HONEYWELL COMMERCIAL SECURITY
TERRITORY ASSIGNMENTS 

AMY SERVIAL
DIRECTOR OF SALES
(847) 867-2154
Amy.Servial@Honeywell.com

DISTRIBUTION REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

1. PAUL NESSIM
(980) 704-3383
Paul.Nessim@Honeywell.com

2. GUNNER MURPHY
(816) 506-2111 
Gunner.Murphy@Honeywell.com

3. BRYANT PIETRI
(770) 283-9602
Bryant.Pietri@Honeywell.com

RUDY AYALA
(502) 975-3656
Rodolfo.Ayala@Honeywell.com

PRE-SALES ARCHITECT

4. AVED MARKARIAN 
(708) 533-6772
Aved.Markarian@Honeywell.com

5. ADAM ROVINELLI
(508) 561-4441
Adam.Rovinelli@Honeywell.com

RACHEL MINYARD
(502) 640-5866
Rachel.Minyard@Honeywell.com 

SALES COORDINATOR
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